

TABULATION OF BIDS

TRIBUNE MUNICIPAL AIRPORT (5K2)
UNIFIED GREELEY COUNTY, KANSAS

BASE BID
REPLACE RUNWAY 17-35 EDGE LIGHTING SYSTEM
RELOCATE RUNWAY 17-35 RUNWAY HOLDING POSITION SIGNS
REPLACE AIRPORT ROTATING BEACON AND INSTALL TOWER

FAA AIP PROJECT NO. 3-20-0083-011-2021



Bids Received: 4/1/2021
Lochner Job No.: 18016

Bids Tabulated By: LJW
Date: 4/1/2021

Bids Checked By: REM
Date: 4/1/2021

\\NAIP\PL\000018018\T01_RV LIGHTS & BEACONS\1 - PROJECT\A\04 - ESTIMATE & BUDGET\18016 SK2 Master PayItems.xlsx[BID TAB

Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Atlas Electric, LLC. 1607 N. Wabash Wichita, KS 67214		L&S Electric, LLC. P.O. Box 1701 Salina, KS 67402		IES Commercial, Inc. 120 S. Lincoln Street Holdredge, NE 68949	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization (NTE 10% of Total Bid Amount)	1	L.S.	\$ 32,684.00	\$ 32,684.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 26,720.00	\$ 26,720.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	Temporary Marking, Lighting, and Barricades	1	L.S.	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,980.00	\$ 4,980.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
3	Furnish and Install Airport Rotating Beacon	1	EA.	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,815.00	\$ 7,815.00	\$ 10,060.00	\$ 10,060.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 9,900.00
4	Furnish and Install Tip-Down Pole for Airport Rotating Beacon (In Place) (35')	1	L.S.	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 34,140.00	\$ 34,140.00	\$ 33,598.00	\$ 33,598.00	\$ 32,250.00	\$ 32,250.00
5	Install Cable in Duct (1/c, #8 AWG, 5 kV, L-824C)	12,676	L.F.	\$ 2.50	\$ 31,690.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 19,014.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 16,478.80	\$ 3.25	\$ 41,197.00
6	Install Cable in Duct (1/c, #8 AWG, 600 V, L-824C)	112	L.F.	\$ 2.50	\$ 280.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 224.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 224.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 364.00
7	Install Cable in Duct (1/c, #8 AWG, 600 V, L-824C, Ground)	56	L.F.	\$ 2.50	\$ 140.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 224.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 182.00
8	Bare Counterpoise Wire (#6 AWG)	760	L.F.	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,600.00
9	Furnish and Install 4 kW Constant Current Regulator	1	EA.	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 14,030.00	\$ 14,030.00	\$ 9,575.00	\$ 9,575.00
10	Furnish Photocell to Owner	1	EA.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
11	1" Electrical Duct and Trench	11,453	L.F.	\$ 7.00	\$ 80,171.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 45,812.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 34,359.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 62,991.50
12	1" PVC, Schedule 80, Bore Duct Under Pavement	302	L.F.	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,550.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 5,134.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,060.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,060.00
13	Furnish and Install L-867 Junction Box, Size B	13	EA.	\$ 750.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 882.00	\$ 11,466.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 13,650.00
14	Furnish and Install M.I.R.L. (LED), Base Mounted(Red/Green Lens) with Arctic Option (24")	16	EA.	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 1,269.00	\$ 20,304.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 14,000.00
15	Furnish and Install M.I.R.L. (LED), Base Mounted(Yellow/Clear Lens) with Arctic Option (24")	40	EA.	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 1,219.00	\$ 48,760.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 33,400.00
16	Furnish and Install M.I.R.L. (LED), Base Mounted(Clear/Clear Lens) with Arctic Option (24")	9	EA.	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 9,945.00	\$ 1,244.00	\$ 11,196.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 7,650.00
17	Furnish M.I.R.L. (LED), Base Mounted (Red/Green Lens) with Arctic Option for Base Mounted Connection (Fixture, Transformer, and Cover Plate)	2	EA.	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 790.00	\$ 1,580.00
18	Furnish M.I.R.L. (LED), Base Mounted (Yellow/Clear Lens) with Arctic Option for Base Mounted Connection (Fixture, Transformer, and Cover Plate)	4	EA.	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 2,960.00
19	Furnish M.I.R.L. (LED), Base Mounted (Clear/Clear Lens) with Arctic Option for Base Mounted Connection (Fixture, Transformer, and Cover Plate)	1	EA.	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
20	Relocate Existing Airfield Guidance Sign	3	EA.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 5,023.00	\$ 15,069.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 3,150.00
21	Remove Existing Lighting System and Rotating Beacon	1	L.S.	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 9,571.00	\$ 9,571.00	\$ 14,710.00	\$ 14,710.00	\$ 10,613.35	\$ 10,613.35
22	Surface Preparation, Pavement Marking Removal	2,174	S.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,870.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,261.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,261.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,348.00
23	Reflectorized Pavement Marking (Yellow)	875	S.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,312.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,312.50	\$ 5.25	\$ 4,593.75
24	Non-Reflectorized Pavement Marking (Black)	1,594	S.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,970.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,391.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 2,231.60	\$ 3.10	\$ 4,941.40
25	Seeding and Hydro-Mulch	1	L.S.	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 9,880.00	\$ 9,880.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
Base Bid - Total				\$ 390,000.00		\$ 290,893.50		\$ 295,456.90		\$ 309,906.00	